SHORT-STOP
Electronic Motor Brake
Type – A
Instructions
Page i
  Table of Contents
SECTION 1:  INTRODUCTION
1.1 PRODUCT OVERVIEW ........................................................................................... 1

This manual contains specifications, receiving and installation
instructions, configuration, description of operation, and trouble-
shooting procedures for the SHORT-STOP electronic motor brake.
Section 1: Introduction
Page 3
Section 2: Technical Characteristics
2.1 Type A Models Currently Available
Several models of the SHORT-STOP Type A electronic motor brake are
currently available. The following table shows the models by motor
horsepower and input voltage. For information on deciphering the
SHORT-STOP model number, see the next page.
Motor
Horsepower
Input Voltage
230 VAC 460 VAC 575 VAC
20 SS2A20 — —
30 SS2A30 SS4A30 —
40 — — SS5A40
60 SS2A60 SS4A60 —
75 SS2A75 SS4A75 SS5A75
100 SS2A100 SS4A100 —
125 SS2A125 — SS5A125
150 SS2A150 SS4A150 —
175 — — SS5A175
200 — SS4A200 —
225 — — SS5A225
250 — SS4A250 —
275 — — SS5A275
300 — SS4A300 —
350 — — SS5A350
400 — SS4A400 —
500 — — SS5A500
600 — SS4A600 —
700 — — SS5A700
NOTE: The model numbers shown in the table above are “standard,” that is,
without any options. If any options are added, the codes for the options will be
appended to the right-side of the model number. See the next section for the
codes for the Type A options.